Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Acquires Morgan, Trevathan & Gunn, Inc.

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.

NEWS PROVIDED BY

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. →

12 Sep, 2023, 09:00 ET

ROLLING MEADOWS, III., Sept. 12, 2023 /PRNewswire/ -- Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. today announced the acquisition of Benton, Kentucky-based Morgan, Trevathan & Gunn, Inc. Terms of the transaction were not disclosed.

Morgan, Trevathan & Gunn is a retail insurance broker specializing in the trucking industry for clients in Kentucky and nearby states. Chris Gunn, Michael Martin, Jimmy Boling, Brett Conyers and their team will remain in their current location under the direction of Bumpy Triche, head of Gallagher's Mid-South retail property/casualty brokerage operations.

"With expertise dating to the Great Depression, Morgan, Trevathan & Gunn expands our growth opportunities in the transportation space," said J. Patrick Gallagher, Jr., Chairman, President and CEO. "I am very pleased to welcome Chris, Michael, Jimmy, Brett and their associates to Gallagher."

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. (NYSE:AJG), a global insurance brokerage, risk management and consulting services firm, is headquartered in Rolling Meadows, Illinois. Gallagher provides these services in approximately 130 countries around the world through its owned operations and a network of correspondent brokers and consultants.

SOURCE Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.



PRN Top Stories Newsletters

Sign up to get PRN's top stories and curated news delivered to your inbox weekly!

Enter Your Email

Select Country

Submit

By signing up you agree to receive content from us.

Our newsletters contain tracking pixels to help us deliver unique content based on each subscriber's engagement and interests. For more information on how we will use your data to ensure we send you relevant content please visit our PRN Consumer Newsletter Privacy Notice. You can withdraw your consent at any time in the footer of every email you'll receive.